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ISIN:

Overview

2024/09/18 18:00:57

Price
143.18 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

IEOOBFRT3W74

-0.13% (-0.19)

IEOOBFRT3W74
ALLE

NYSE

usb
Technology
Stock

11,231 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

143.09 USD (200)
143.27 USD (200)
143.85 USD
144.415 USD
143.09 USD
143.37 USD
143.576151 USD
137,214
19,699,237.19
3,244

100

WKN: G0176J109

150.00
140.00
130.00 J
|
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11 ==
2024/09/11 )
2024/09/09 =
2024/09/06 ]
2024/09/05 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=IE00BFRT3W74&ID_NOTATION=92779532
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=IE00BFRT3W74&ID_NOTATION=92779532
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=286ad1c92406eedbbe9c8699d10b39a69a998b2ea3e05ffaadd41b4ce6ba0d6b&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b5179a7eaa9ec2ef0&time=1726762562&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a495bffd4b73c85fd7e792540b680c17a77cbddd6a80c5d9676107a2632e1fdd&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b756f22e2b21e1520&time=1726762562&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=35091cdf6c31d15e6d3e4811c97c92fb3206be0f0077301c56771cf1db29f8a7&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c5a0f9e542aa1fc60&time=1726762562&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=93ebd52521cfd812a78877f3908c3b806a01fdefb367c177f3f5839fa4095fc1&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=3d00effb10e191621&time=1726762562&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ce5cb638248552bfce700d992593af4327b182705fb8ce4092cad562eeaecc32&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=542a5c2dcd45cf83d&time=1726762562&tool=RSC

ALLEGION PLC

Details
2024/09/18 18:00:57 5y
Price 150.00
143.18 USD
Difference -0.13% (-0.19
© £0.19) 140.00
General attributes |
130.00 ‘ |,
ISIN IEOOBFRT3W74 J | | ‘
Symbol ALLE |( ﬂ ‘\ |
Exchange NYSE 120.00 ||ll |
Currency uUsD

110.00

Sector Technology

Security Stock h
type 100.00 '.H(Mv ‘I | ‘ﬂ |J

Market cap 11,231 EUR lh" ' \ i
(m) .u
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD, 40.00
UHD)
80.00
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 143.09 USD (200) 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Ask (Ask size) 143.27 USD (200)
Open 143.85 USD
. Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
High 144.415 USD Source: FactSet
Low 143.09 USD
Close (prev. day) 143.37 USD
VWAP 143576151 UsD  Price data
Volume (pcs) 137,214 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 140.69 USD (532,319)
Trading volume 19,699,237.19 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 134.82 USD (537,854)
Number of trades 3,244 @ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 126.23 USD (666,794)
Last size 100 @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 121.25 USD (712,894)
YTD High | date 144.49 USD (2024/09/17)
Performance and Risk YTD Low | date 113.27 USD (2024/07/05)
6m 1y 3y 52 Weeks High | date 144.49 USD (2024/09/17)
Perf (%) +9.95% +35.66% +3.56% 52 Weeks Low | date 95.94 USD (2023/10/25)
Perf (abs.) +12.98 +37.69 +4.93
Beta - - - Arbitrage views

Volatility 21.51 22.60 27.29 Exchange [£] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/09/ 22:26 130.00 EUR 0.01 2
17
Stuttgart 2024/09/ 15:30 128.00 EUR 0.00 5
18
NYSE 2024/09/ 18:00 143.18 USD 19.70 3,244
18
London Stock 2024/09/ 15:30 137.50 USD 0.04 1
Exchange 05
Frankfurt 2024/09/ 08:16 129.00 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=92779532
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=132035812
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=131348176
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805281
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805281
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330142833

ALLEGION PLC

ERSTE

Group

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/09/ 16:31 129.00 EUR 0.00
18

2024/09/ 08:03 129.00 EUR 0.00
18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344348260
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=93683300
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Company profile

Company Logo
Al
=

wre
ALLEGION

Contact Details
ALLEGION PLC

Iveagh Court, Harcourt Road - 2 Dublin
Telefon: +353-1-2546200
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

John Stone
Dave llardi
Jeffrey N. Braun
Jen Hawes
Mike Wagnes
Nick Musial
Robert Martens
Timothy P.
Eckersley

Tracy L. Kemp

Vince Wenos

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Kirk Chairman of Supervisory
Hachigian Board

Dev Vardhan Member of Supervisory

Board

Ellen Rubin Member of Supervisory
Board

Lauren Peters Member of Supervisory
Board

Nicole Member of Supervisory

Haughey Board

Steven Mizell Member of Supervisory
Board

Susan Main  Member of Supervisory
Board
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